Accession Régionale Masculin - 2010/2011

Points Jou. Gag. Per. For. Set.P Set.C Coeff.S Pts.P Pts.C Coeff.P

1. NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 40 20 20

2.  ARQUESES 36 20 16 4

3.  AUDOMAROISE ST OMER 35 20 15 5

4, BEAURAINS VB AS 33 20 13 7

5. OIGNIES E 33 20 13 7

6. VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 30 20 10 10

7. HARNES VB 29 20 9 11

8. ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 27 20 7 13

9.  LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 25 20 5 15

10. MARLES VS 21 20 1 19

11. AGNY ASVB 21 20 1 19
Journée 01
A001 01/10/10 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 20:40 XB
A002 02/10/10 AUDOMAROISE ST OMER 3/0 MARLES VS
A003 03/10/10 BEAURAINS VB AS 1/3 ARQUES ES
A004 02/10/10 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 3/0 AGNY ASVB
A005 03/10/10 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 3/1 HARNES VB
A006 02/10/10 OIGNIES E 3/1 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS
Journée 02
A007 09/10/10 OIGNIES E 20:00 XB
A008 09/10/10 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 1/3 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS
A009 10/10/10 HARNES VB 3/0 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC
A010 09/10/10 AGNY ASVB 1/3 BEAURAINS VB AS
AO11 09/10/10 ARQUES ES 3/0 AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
A012 09/10/10 MARLES VS 0/3 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
Journée 03
A013 17/10/10 XB 10:00 MARLES VS
A014 15/10/10 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 3/1 ARQUES ES
A015 16/10/10 AUDOMAROISE ST OMER 3/1 AGNY ASVB
AOl16 17/10/10 HARNES VB 0/3 BEAURAINS VB AS
AO017 16/10/10 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 0/3 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS
A018 17/10/10 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 3/2 OIGNIES E
Journée 04
A019 07/11/10 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 10:00 XB
A020 06/11/10 OIGNIES E 3/2 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC
A021 06/11/10 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 1/3 BEAURAINS VB AS
A022 07/11/10 HARNES VB 1/3 AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
A023 06/11/10 AGNY ASVB 0/3 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
A024 06/11/10 ARQUES ES 3/0 MARLES VS
Journée 05
A025 14/11/10 XB 00:00 ARQUES ES
A026 13/11/10 MARLES VS 1/3 AGNY ASVB
A027 12/11/10 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 3/0 HARNES VB
A028 13/11/10 AUDOMAROISE ST OMER 3/0 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS
A029 14/11/10 BEAURAINS VB AS 3/1 OIGNIES E
A030 13/11/10 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 3/2 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS

60 10 6.000 1688 1247
52 20 2.600 1711 1484
49 23 2.130 1663 1409
47 30 1.567 1749 1594
47 31 1.516 1751 1649
38 36 1.056 1650 1556
35 36 0.972 1504 1530
28 45 0.622 1519 1619
21 47 0.447 1369 1552
10 59 0.169 1151 1677
8 58 0.138 1170 1608
Salle Gallet

25-09, 25-13, 25-03
15-25, 25-19, 26-28, 13-25
25-12, 25-12, 25-13
26-24, 22-25, 25-20, 25-23
23-25, 25-16, 26-24, 25-17

Complexe Couber

23-25, 22-25, 25-13, 18-25
25-17, 26-24, 25-16
25-19, 21-25, 11-25, 24-26
25-23, 25-19, 25-16

13-25, 11-25, 09-25

23-25, 25-23, 25-15, 25-20
25-19, 25-19, 20-25, 25-14
10-25, 19-25, 19-25
18-25, 18-25, 16-25

1.354
1.153
1.180
1.097
1.062
1.060
0.983
0.938
0.882
0.686
0.728

075-025
079-097
075-037
098-092
099-082

088-088
076-057
081-095
075-058
033-075

098-083
095-077
048-075
052-075

27-25, 25-16, 23-25, 21-25, 15-11 111-102

Complexe Futura

25-12, 18-25, 16-25, 25-15, 15-09 099-086

25-22, 15-25, 18-25, 21-25
15-25, 25-20, 15-25, 21-25
21-25, 15-25, 11-25
25-13, 25-14, 25-16

19-25, 26-24, 17-25, 21-25
25-04, 25-19, 25-15
25-07, 25-21, 25-22
26-24, 25-14, 22-25, 25-16

079-097
076-095
047-075
075-043

083-099
075-038
075-050
098-079

25-18, 26-28, 25-23, 21-25, 15-12 112-106
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Journée 06

A031
A032
A033
A034
A035
A036

20/11/10
20/11/10
20/11/10
20/11/10
21/11/10
20/11/10

Journée 07

A037
A038
A039
A040
A041
A042

28/11/10
28/11/10
27/11/10
26/11/10
27/11/10
28/11/10

Journée 08

A043
A044
A045
A046
A047
A048

05/12/10
18/03/11
05/12/10
17/02/11
19/02/11
05/12/10

Journée 09

A049
A050
A051
A052
AO53
A054

12/12/10
11/12/10
12/12/10
11/12/10
10/12/10
11/12/10

Journée 10

A055
A056
AQ057
AO58
A059
A060

08/01/11
09/01/11
08/01/11
08/01/11
08/01/11
08/01/11

Journée 11

A061
A062
A063
AO64
A065
A066

16/01/11
16/01/11
15/01/11
15/01/11
15/01/11
19/02/11

Journée 12

RO67
RO68
R0O69
RO70
RO71
R0O72

23/01/11
22/01/11
22/01/11
22/01/11
23/01/11
22/01/11

ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC18:30 XB

VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 1/3
OIGNIESE 3/1

LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 0/3
HARNES VB 3/0

AGNY ASVB 0/3

BEAURAINS VB AS
AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
MARLES VS

ARQUES ES

XB 00:00 AGNY ASVB

ARQUES ES 3/1

MARLES VS

NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 3/0
AUDOMAROISE ST OMER 3/0
BEAURAINS VB AS 3/1

HARNES VB

2/3 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS

OIGNIES E
VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS
ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC

BEAURAINS VB AS 10:00 XB

ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 2/3
VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 0/3
OIGNIESE 3/1

LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 0/3
HARNES VB 3/0

AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
MARLES VS
ARQUES ES
AGNY ASVB

XB 00:00 HARNES VB

LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 3/0
ARQUES ES 2/3

MARLES VS 0/3

NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 3/1
AUDOMAROISE ST OMER 3/2

AGNY ASVB

OIGNIES E

VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS
ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC
BEAURAINS VB AS

AUDOMAROISE ST OMER 19:00 XB

BEAURAINS VB AS 1/3

ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 3/1
VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 2/3
OIGNIESE 3/0

LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 0/3

XB 00:00 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS

HARNES VB 3/1
AGNY ASVB 0/3
ARQUES ES 3/1
MARLES VS 0/3
NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 3/0

NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
MARLES VS
ARQUES ES
AGNY ASVB
HARNES VB

OIGNIES E

VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS
ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC
BEAURAINS VB AS
AUDOMAROISE ST OMER

XB 00:00 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP

MARLES VS 0/3
ARQUES ES 3/1
AGNY ASVB 0/3
HARNES VB 1/3
LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 0/3

AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
BEAURAINS VB AS

ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC
VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS
OIGNIES E

Salle Léo Lagra

24-26, 25-21, 24-26, 17-25
25-18, 25-20, 32-34, 25-19
11-25, 23-25, 08-25

25-21, 25-13, 25-07

19-25, 09-25, 16-25

19-25, 25-15, 25-21, 25-18

20-25, 13-25, 25-21, 25-19, 11-15

25-20, 25-13, 25-10
25-16, 26-24, 25-15
18-25, 25-15, 25-23, 25-14

Salle Gambetta

21-25, 25-21, 25-23, 18-25, 14-16

18-25, 23-25, 24-26
27-29, 25-13, 27-25, 25-17
16-25, 18-25, 19-25
25-17, 25-21, 25-11

25-16, 25-21, 25-16

25-19, 25-21, 17-25, 21-25, 09-15

17-25, 16-25, 14-25
25-20, 17-25, 25-19, 25-18

090-098
107-091
042-075
075-041
044-075

094-079
094-105
075-043
076-055
093-077

103-110
065-076
104-084
053-075
075-049

075-053
097-105
047-075
092-082

18-25, 25-17, 16-25, 25-19, 15-07 099-093

Salle des sport
26-24, 18-25, 22-25, 12-25
25-13, 25-18, 26-28, 25-21

28-26, 21-25, 25-20, 20-25, 08-15

25-11, 25-18, 25-12
25-27, 17-25, 07-25

25-21, 22-25, 25-22, 25-19
19-25, 15-25, 16-25
26-24, 27-25, 22-25, 25-21
10-25, 20-25, 18-25
25-19, 25-19, 26-24

10-25, 14-25, 10-25
27-25, 25-22, 18-25, 25-22
15-25, 23-25, 14-25
26-24, 14-25, 10-25, 23-25
27-29, 20-25, 13-25

078-099
101-080
102-111
075-041
049-077

097-087
050-075
100-095
048-075
076-062

034-075
095-094
052-075
073-099
060-079
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Journée 13

RO73
RO74
RO75
RO76
RO77
RO78

30/01/11
27/01/11
29/01/11
30/01/11
21/05/11
28/01/11

Journée 14

RO79
RO80
RO81
R082
RO83
RO84

05/02/11
05/03/11
05/02/11
06/02/11
05/02/11
05/02/11

Journée 15

RO85
RO86
RO87
RO88
RO89
R0O90

13/02/11
12/02/11
13/02/11
12/02/11
11/02/11
12/02/11

Journée 16

RO91
R092
R0O93
R094
R0O95
R0O96

12/03/11
12/03/11
13/03/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
13/03/11

Journée 17

R0O97
R0O98
R0O99
R100
R101
R102

20/03/11
20/03/11
19/03/11
18/03/11
19/03/11
19/03/11

Journée 18

R103
R104
R105
R106
R107
R108

26/03/11
27/03/11
26/03/11
26/03/11
27/03/11
26/03/11

Journée 19

R109
R110
R111
R112
R113
R114

03/04/11
02/04/11
01/04/11
02/04/11
02/04/11
02/04/11

XB 00:00 OIGNIES E

VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS
ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC
BEAURAINS VB AS
AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP

3/1
0/3
3/1
3/0
3/0

LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS
HARNES VB
AGNY ASVB
ARQUES ES
MARLES VS

MARLES VS 20:00 XB
ARQUESES 1/3 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
AGNY ASVB 0/3 AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
BEAURAINS VB AS 3/2 HARNES VB
LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 0/3 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC

OIGNIES E

3/0

VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS

XB 00:00 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS

ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC
BEAURAINS VB AS
AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
MARLES VS

3/1
3/0
3/1
3/0
0/3

OIGNIES E

LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS
HARNES VB

AGNY ASVB

ARQUES ES

ARQUES ES 20:30 XB

AGNY ASVB

HARNES VB

LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS
OIGNIES E

VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS

2/3
1/3
0/3
3/2
3/0

MARLES VS

NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
BEAURAINS VB AS

ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC

XB 00:00 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC

BEAURAINS VB AS
AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
MARLES VS

ARQUES ES

3/1
1/3
3/0
0/3
3/0

VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS
OIGNIES E

LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS
HARNES VB

AGNY ASVB

AGNY ASVB 19:30 XB

HARNES VB

LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS
OIGNIES E

VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS
ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC

0/3
3/0
2/3
1/3
0/3

ARQUES ES

MARLES VS

NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
BEAURAINS VB AS

XB 00:00 BEAURAINS VB AS

AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
MARLES VS
ARQUES ES
AGNY ASVB

3/0
3/0
0/3
3/0
0/3

ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC
VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS
OIGNIES E

LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS
HARNES VB

25-27, 25-16, 25-15, 25-14
20-25, 16-25, 19-25
25-19, 23-25, 25-20, 25-20
25-23, 25-22, 25-19
25-05, 25-11, 25-11

Salle Jean Loui
25-18, 23-25, 15-25, 22-25
21-25, 17-25, 14-25

100-072
055-075
098-084
075-064
075-027

085-093
052-075

22-25,17-25, 25-12, 25-16, 15-10 104-088

25-27, 24-26, 21-25
25-22, 25-22, 25-19

17-25, 25-19, 25-17, 25-18
25-18, 27-25, 25-14
25-11, 23-25, 25-13, 25-17
25-11, 25-23, 25-12
23-25, 18-25, 15-25

Arséne Lévisse

070-078
075-063

092-079
077-057
098-066
075-046
056-075

25-20, 22-25, 25-23, 23-25, 12-15 107-108

25-15, 18-25, 17-25, 15-25
21-25,17-25, 18-25

075-090
056-075

25-23, 26-24, 22-25, 19-25, 15-13 107-110

25-14, 25-17, 25-19

25-21, 25-23, 17-25, 25-19
21-25, 18-25, 25-21, 16-25
25-22, 25-12, 25-19
19-25, 14-25, 18-25
25-10, 25-22, 25-21

Léo Lagrange
36-38, 22-25, 15-25
25-18, 25-14, 25-15

075-050

092-088
080-096
075-053
051-075
075-053

073-088
075-047

25-22, 25-19, 19-25, 21-25, 08-15 098-106

19-25, 18-25, 25-19, 22-25
15-25, 20-25, 13-25

25-17, 25-16, 25-18
25-17, 25-15, 25-15
22-25, 24-26, 11-25
25-16, 25-16, 25-18
14-25, 23-25, 09-25

084-094
048-075

075-051
075-047
057-076
075-050
046-075
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Journée 20

R115 10/04/11 HARNES VB 10:00 XB Complexe Sporti
R116 09/04/11 AGNY ASVB 0/3 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOISLYS 18-25, 16-25, 16-25 050-075
R117 09/04/11 OIGNIESE 1/3 ARQUESES 15-25, 23-25, 26-24, 22-25 086-099
R118 10/04/11 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 3/0 MARLES VS 25-13, 25-16, 25-08 075-037
R119 09/04/11 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 0/3 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 19-25, 24-26, 08-25 051-076
R120 11/05/11 BEAURAINS VB AS 0/3 AUDOMAROISE ST OMER 22-25, 15-25, 19-25 056-075
Journée 21
R121 08/05/11 XB 00:00 AUDOMAROISE ST OMER
R122 06/05/11 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 3/1 BEAURAINS VB AS 25-20, 25-21, 19-25, 25-21 094-087
R123 07/05/11 MARLES VS 2/3 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 26-24, 15-25, 20-25, 25-21, 09-15095-110
R124 20/05/11 ARQUES ES 3/1 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 19-25, 25-16, 25-21, 25-17 094-079
R125 07/05/11 AGNY ASVB 0/3 OIGNIES E 17-25, 16-25, 27-29 060-079
R126 08/05/11 HARNES VB 3/2 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOISLYS  25-20, 25-20, 24-26, 22-25, 15-12111-103
Journée 22
R127 14/05/11 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 18:00 XB Salle COSEC Ger
R128 14/05/11 OIGNIESE 3/0 HARNES VB 25-16, 26-24, 25-20 076-060
R129 14/05/11 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 3/0 AGNY ASVB 25-11, 25-08, 25-23 075-042
R130 14/05/11 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 0/3 ARQUES ES 22-25, 27-29, 20-25 069-079
R131 15/05/11 BEAURAINS VB AS 3/0 MARLES VS 25-18, 25-22, 25-21 075-061
R132 14/05/11 AUDOMAROISE STOMER 2/3 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 25-23,19-25, 21-25, 27-25, 13-15105-113
Coupe du Pas-de-Calais Masculin - 2010/2011
Points Jou. Gag. Per. For. Set.P Set.C Coeff.S Pts.P Pts.C Coeff.P

1. NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 8 4 4 10 2 5.000 284 237 1.198

2. AUDOMAROISE ST OMER 8 5 3 2 8 8 1.000 363 355 1.023

3. VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 6 4 2 2 8 4 2.000 241 172 1.401

4. ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 3 2 1 1 4 4 1.000 179 177 1.011

5. BEAURAINS VB AS 3 2 1 1 4 4 1.000 185 187 0.989

6. HARNES VB 2 2 1 1 3 3 1.000 75 135 0.556

7. ARQUES ES 1 1 1 1 3 0.333 97 96 1.010

8. LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOISLYS 1 1 1 1 3 0.333 91 98 0.929

9. MARLES VS 1 1 1 1 3 0.333 80 97 0.825

10. OIGNIES E 1 1 1 3 60 75 0.800

11. AGNY ASVB 1 1 1 3 49 75 0.653
Journée 01
D001 18/12/10 XA 19:00 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP
D002 09/02/11 BEAURAINS VB AS 3/1 LILLERS VOLLEY ARTOIS LYS 21-25, 27-25, 25-20, 25-21 098-091
D003 18/12/10 HARNES VB 3/0 OIGNIES E 25-18, 25-23, 25-19 075-060
D004 18/02/11 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 3/0 AGNY ASVB 25-12, 25-23, 25-14 075-049
D005 11/02/11 MARLES VS 1/3 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 20-25, 16-25, 25-22, 19-25 080-097
D006 03/03/11 ARQUESES 1/3 AUDOMAROISE STOMER  22-25, 24-26, 25-17, 26-28 097-096
Journée 02
D007 16/04/11 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 3/1 BEAURAINS VB AS 25-21, 21-25, 25-22, 25-19 096-087
D008 16/04/11 HARNES VB F/3 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 00-25, 00-25, 00-25 000-075
D009 16/04/11 ST POL SUR TERNOISE MJC 1/3 AUDOMAROISE STOMER  22-25, 25-22, 16-25, 19-25 082-097
Journée 03
D010 01/05/11 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 1/2 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 12-25, 25-20, 06-15 043-060
D011 01/05/11 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 2/0 AUDOMAROISE STOMER  25-16, 25-23 050-039
D012 01/05/11 AUDOMAROISE STOMER 2/1 VOLLEY CLUB HERSINOIS 25-17, 23-25, 15-06 063-048
D013 29/05/11 NOYELLES SOUS LENS VP 3/0 AUDOMAROISE STOMER  27-25, 25-19, 26-24 078-068
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